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Az 500 méteres óvodásfutam résztvevői 
 

Vnév Knév Szév 

Balogh Martin 2015 

Göb Patrik 2013 

Gyurkó Szonja 2011 

Gyurkó Attila 2014 

Halmai Zente 2013 

Hencz Ivett 2012 

Horváth Dorka Réka 2010 

Jávorfi Dániel 2011 

Jávorfi Péter 2013 

Jó-Dobronya Dóra 2011 

Kaszás Marcell 2011 

Kaszás Eszter 2013 

Kürtösi Mátyás 2009 

Kürtösi  Rozália 2012 

Mandák Liza 2008 

Mandák Erik 2011 

Nagy Boldizsár 2010 

Nagy Sebestyén 2013 

Pák Eszter 2010 

Pák Levente 2012 

Petróczi Gábor István 2012 

Pivók Virág 2012 

Réthelyi  Sára 2011 

Rozmann Balázs 2011 

Rozsár Máté 2011 

Rozsár Anna 2009 

Sáfián Kornél 2012 

Schramm Enikő 2011 

Schramm Bence 2008 

Szabó Bora 2012 

Szalai  Emma 2012 

Szalai  Kornél 2013 

Szilágyi Simon 2012 

Tanka Jázmin 2012 

Vecsernyés  Emma 2014 
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4 km Abszolút eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

1 993 Sárosi Kristóf 1993 Esztergom 0:15:16 

2 2736 Csizmár Tamás 2001 Dág 0:15:31 

3 1493 Hakke Aurél 1994 Palárikovo (Sk) 0:15:38 

4 224 Vodicska Ferenc 1976 Esztergom 0:16:19 

5 2669 Putz Tamás 2001 Esztergom 0:16:22 

6 1639 Szapor Gergely 1977 Esztergom 0:16:35 

7 1638 Smolárik Tamás 1995 Palárikovo (Sk) 0:16:59 

8 1879 Valek Tamás 1990 Kesztölc 0:17:14 

9 2696 Szerencsés Tamás 1975 Esztergom 0:17:34 

10 995 Vodicska Kornél 2005 Esztergom 0:17:38 

11 512 Rozmann Kornél 2000 Esztergom 0:17:40 

12 2670 Beck Adrián 2002 Tát 0:17:44 

13 1266 Putz Máté 2006 Esztergom 0:17:46 

14 2154 Szabó Mihály 2007 Esztergom 0:17:46 

15 2139 Töröcsik Etus 1983 Esztergom 0:17:57 

16 376 Koren Branislav 2001 Sturovo (Sk) 0:18:27 

17 2681 Kántor Bálint 2002 Tát 0:18:35 

18 499 Kalmár Károly 1971 Esztergom 0:18:49 

19 435 Putz Gábor 1976 Esztergom 0:18:50 

20 1484 Tóth Richárd 1992 Sturovo (Sk) 0:19:11 

21 486 Nagy Brigitta 1993 Tát 0:19:12 

22 2687 Miszlai Míra 2008 Nyergesújfalu 0:19:13 

23 2564 Velchesz Erzsébet 1976 Süttő 0:19:15 

24 1344 Kiffer Dorina 1996 Esztergom 0:19:29 

25 564 Gyurkó Attila 1978 Mogyorósbánya 0:19:33 

26 2593 Vodicskáné Deszpoth Andrea 1979 Esztergom 0:19:56 

27 2668 Szabó László 1981 Szeged 0:20:11 

28 2683 Kiss Richárd 1988 Esztergom-Kertv. 0:20:14 

29 561 Hertlik Máté 2003 Esztergom 0:20:18 

30 455 Putz Hanna 2003 Esztergom 0:20:31 

31 747 Máté Katalin 1980 Nyergesújfalu 0:20:37 

32 2693 Püsök Éva 1981 Esztergom 0:20:41 

33 530 Papp János 1967 Madar (Sk) 0:20:46 
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Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

34 514 Fekete Anna 1967 Kesztölc 0:20:49 

35 1325 Bánsági Péter 1977 Esztergom 0:20:53 

36 2303 Bánsági Kristóf 2009 Esztergom 0:20:53 

37 1938 Matolcsi Dániel 1991 Tát 0:20:55 

38 2680 Kállai Dániel 2002 Tát 0:20:55 

39 424 Gerstmajer Terézia 1976 Esztergom 0:20:57 

40 2474 Nagy Dániel 1976 Visegrád 0:21:14 

41 1546 Zöldvári Emese 2006 Lábatlan 0:21:19 

42 2648 Szabó Anna Napsugár 1998 Inárcs 0:21:27 

43 2676 Hajdu Zoltán 1969 Budapest 0:21:29 

44 2739 Csizmár Dénes 2004 Dág 0:21:31 

45 215 Monostori Csaba 1973 Esztergom 0:21:33 

46 2679 Ipolyi Péter 1987 Esztergom 0:21:36 

47 2230 Halász Attila 1983 Komárom 0:21:41 

48 2677 Herczog Erika 1982 Esztergom 0:22:02 

49 2698 Vas Szandra 1988 Csolnok 0:22:02 

50 375 Korenová Tatiana 1971 Sturovo (Sk) 0:22:13 

51 2548 Mészárosné Nyírő Krisztina 1986 Süttő 0:22:18 

52 217 Szabó Patrik 2000 Esztergom 0:22:20 

53 269 Szekeresné Wieland Ilona 1952 Esztergom 0:22:27 

54 1350 Markó Irén 1971 Esztergom 0:22:27 

55 2667 Szabó-Takács Lívia 1980 Szeged 0:22:27 

56 2726 Szabó Dávid Máté 1988 Esztergom 0:22:39 

57 1403 Kajtár Enikő 1988 Párkány (Sk) 0:22:57 

58 688 Kerekes Adél 1989 Budapest 0:22:58 

59 2279 Darnai Erika 1981 Esztergom 0:23:04 

60 2612 Csomós Dóra 1991 Budapest 0:23:12 

61 2292 Pák András 2007 Esztergom 0:23:13 

62 2675 Gyurcsi Emese 1987 Győr 0:23:15 

63 2287 Czekus Judit 1970 Komárom 0:23:29 

64 1960 Juhász László 1966 Komárom 0:23:30 

65 2690 Pankotai Zoárd 2008 Esztergom 0:23:38 

66 464 Szabó János 1962 Inárcs 0:23:43 

67 2665 Rostás Petra 1994 Dorog 0:23:43 
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Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

68 880 Kratochvill Anita 1976 Esztergom 0:23:46 

69 967 Lehr Ágnes 1997 München (D) 0:24:02 

70 2671 Dr. Pálla Péter 1992 Budapest 0:24:02 

71 681 Tomicskó Zsófia 1995 Esztergom 0:24:03 

72 864 Mikle Tibor 1964 Madar (Sk) 0:24:03 

73 2673 Felleg Zsuzsanna 1984 Budapest 0:24:08 

74 2634 Nagy-Verók Éva 1980 Dunakeszi 0:24:10 

75 2631 Csasznek Orsolya 1977 Fót 0:24:11 

76 2674 Gál Alexander 2003 Tát 0:24:11 

77 434 Zöldvári Gergő 2008 Lábatlan 0:24:13 

78 1329 Szabó Lili 2002 Esztergom 0:24:48 

79 2545 Gárdi Bonifác 2008 Gyermely 0:25:00 

80 246 Szabó Milán 2004 Esztergom 0:25:15 

81 523 Sándor Lajos 1953 Esztergom 0:25:28 

82 2672 Farkas Mónika 1975 Tokodaltáró 0:25:34 

83 560 Hertlik István 1963 Esztergom 0:25:39 

84 1911 Bordiné Rácz Lívia 1974 Esztergom 0:25:47 

85 2694 Robotka Brigitta 1973 Esztergom 0:25:50 

86 440 Kihári Anikó 1962 Budapest 0:25:52 

87 2684 Lőrincz Emma 2000 Budakalász 0:25:54 

88 2685 Lőrinczné Takács Kornélia 1960 Budakalász 0:25:55 

89 1954 Németh Judit 1971 Esztergom 0:26:09 

90 276 Hertlik Nóra 2006 Esztergom 0:26:19 

91 2073 Lajos Éva 1973 Esztergom 0:26:19 

92 2735 Németh Julianna 1963 Esztergom 0:26:27 

93 2737 Gallina Gábor 1969 Esztergom 0:26:33 

94 2738 Csizmár István 1972 Dág 0:26:33 

95 2494 Monostori Éva 1979 Esztergom 0:26:49 

96 1551 Dinnyésné Kaiser Gabriella 1966 Nyergesújfalu 0:27:02 

97 2740 Nyulász Izolda 1971 Dág 0:27:09 

98 1543 Sárosi Bernadett 1974 Lábatlan 0:27:15 

99 2666 Mészáros-Kottán Ida 2006 Isaszeg 0:27:53 

100 1260 Kiss Csaba 1988 Esztergom 0:28:13 

101 2278 Mucsi László 1980 Szákszend 0:28:19 
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Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

102 1501 Haselmayer Edit 1984 Nyergesújfalu 0:31:06 

103 1897 Rózsár Péter 1969 Esztergom 0:31:15 

104 2485 Rózsár Máté 2011 Esztergom 0:31:15 

105 547 Miszlainé P. Andrea 1970 Nyergesújfalu 0:32:11 

106 2686 Lugosiné Fandl Éva 1981 Pomáz 0:33:45 

107 2688 Pajor Dóra Ingrid 1982 Pomáz 0:33:45 

108 216 Baloghné P Mária 1952 Esztergom 0:37:40 
 
 
 

4 km Nők - eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

1 2139 Töröcsik Etus 1983 Esztergom 0:17:57 

2 486 Nagy Brigitta 1993 Tát 0:19:12 

3 2687 Miszlai Míra 2008 Nyergesújfalu 0:19:13 

4 2564 Velchesz Erzsébet 1976 Süttő 0:19:15 

5 1344 Kiffer Dorina 1996 Esztergom 0:19:29 

6 2593 Vodicskáné Deszpoth Andrea 1979 Esztergom 0:19:56 

7 455 Putz Hanna 2003 Esztergom 0:20:31 

8 747 Máté Katalin 1980 Nyergesújfalu 0:20:37 

9 2693 Püsök Éva 1981 Esztergom 0:20:41 

10 514 Fekete Anna 1967 Kesztölc 0:20:49 

11 424 Gerstmajer Terézia 1976 Esztergom 0:20:57 

12 1546 Zöldvári Emese 2006 Lábatlan 0:21:19 

13 2648 Szabó Anna Napsugár 1998 Inárcs 0:21:27 

14 2677 Herczog Erika 1982 Esztergom 0:22:02 

15 2698 Vas Szandra 1988 Csolnok 0:22:02 

16 375 Korenová Tatiana 1971 Sturovo (Sk) 0:22:13 

17 2548 Mészárosné Nyírő Krisztina 1986 Süttő 0:22:18 

18 269 Szekeresné Wieland Ilona 1952 Esztergom 0:22:27 

19 1350 Markó Irén 1971 Esztergom 0:22:27 

20 2667 Szabó-Takács Lívia 1980 Szeged 0:22:27 

21 1403 Kajtár Enikő 1988 Párkány (Sk) 0:22:57 

22 688 Kerekes Adél 1989 Budapest 0:22:58 
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Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

23 2279 Darnai Erika 1981 Esztergom 0:23:04 

24 2612 Csomós Dóra 1991 Budapest 0:23:12 

25 2675 Gyurcsi Emese 1987 Győr 0:23:15 

26 2287 Czekus Judit 1970 Komárom 0:23:29 

27 2665 Rostás Petra 1994 Dorog 0:23:43 

28 880 Kratochvill Anita 1976 Esztergom 0:23:46 

29 967 Lehr Ágnes 1997 München (D) 0:24:02 

30 681 Tomicskó Zsófia 1995 Esztergom 0:24:03 

31 2673 Felleg Zsuzsanna 1984 Budapest 0:24:08 

32 2634 Nagy-Verók Éva 1980 Dunakeszi 0:24:10 

33 2631 Csasznek Orsolya 1977 Fót 0:24:11 

34 1329 Szabó Lili 2002 Esztergom 0:24:48 

35 2672 Farkas Mónika 1975 Tokodaltáró 0:25:34 

36 1911 Bordiné Rácz Lívia 1974 Esztergom 0:25:47 

37 2694 Robotka Brigitta 1973 Esztergom 0:25:50 

38 440 Kihári Anikó 1962 Budapest 0:25:52 

39 2684 Lőrincz Emma 2000 Budakalász 0:25:54 

40 2685 Lőrinczné Takács Kornélia 1960 Budakalász 0:25:55 

41 1954 Németh Judit 1971 Esztergom 0:26:09 

42 276 Hertlik Nóra 2006 Esztergom 0:26:19 

43 2073 Lajos Éva 1973 Esztergom 0:26:19 

44 2735 Németh Julianna 1963 Esztergom 0:26:27 

45 2494 Monostori Éva 1979 Esztergom 0:26:49 

46 1551 Dinnyésné Kaiser Gabriella 1966 Nyergesújfalu 0:27:02 

47 2740 Nyulász Izolda 1971 Dág 0:27:09 

48 1543 Sárosi Bernadett 1974 Lábatlan 0:27:15 

49 2666 Mészáros-Kottán Ida 2006 Isaszeg 0:27:53 

50 1501 Haselmayer Edit 1984 Nyergesújfalu 0:31:06 

51 547 Miszlainé P. Andrea 1970 Nyergesújfalu 0:32:11 

52 2686 Lugosiné Fandl Éva 1981 Pomáz 0:33:45 

53 2688 Pajor Dóra Ingrid 1982 Pomáz 0:33:45 

54 216 Baloghné P Mária 1952 Esztergom 0:37:40 
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4 km Férfiak - eredménylista 

 
Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

1 993 Sárosi Kristóf 1993 Esztergom 0:15:16 

2 2736 Csizmár Tamás 2001 Dág 0:15:31 

3 1493 Hakke Aurél 1994 Palárikovo (Sk) 0:15:38 

4 224 Vodicska Ferenc 1976 Esztergom 0:16:19 

5 2669 Putz Tamás 2001 Esztergom 0:16:22 

6 1639 Szapor Gergely 1977 Esztergom 0:16:35 

7 1638 Smolárik Tamás 1995 Palárikovo (Sk) 0:16:59 

8 1879 Valek Tamás 1990 Kesztölc 0:17:14 

9 2696 Szerencsés Tamás 1975 Esztergom 0:17:34 

10 995 Vodicska Kornél 2005 Esztergom 0:17:38 

11 512 Rozmann Kornél 2000 Esztergom 0:17:40 

12 2670 Beck Adrián 2002 Tát 0:17:44 

13 1266 Putz Máté 2006 Esztergom 0:17:46 

14 2154 Szabó Mihály 2007 Esztergom 0:17:46 

15 376 Koren Branislav 2001 Sturovo (Sk) 0:18:27 

16 2681 Kántor Bálint 2002 Tát 0:18:35 

17 499 Kalmár Károly 1971 Esztergom 0:18:49 

18 435 Putz Gábor 1976 Esztergom 0:18:50 

19 1484 Tóth Richárd 1992 Sturovo (Sk) 0:19:11 

20 564 Gyurkó Attila 1978 Mogyorósbánya 0:19:33 

21 2668 Szabó László 1981 Szeged 0:20:11 

22 2683 Kiss Richárd 1988 Esztergom-Kertv. 0:20:14 

23 561 Hertlik Máté 2003 Esztergom 0:20:18 

24 530 Papp János 1967 Madar (Sk) 0:20:46 

25 1325 Bánsági Péter 1977 Esztergom 0:20:53 

26 2303 Bánsági Kristóf 2009 Esztergom 0:20:53 

27 1938 Matolcsi Dániel 1991 Tát 0:20:55 

28 2680 Kállai Dániel 2002 Tát 0:20:55 

29 2474 Nagy Dániel 1976 Visegrád 0:21:14 

30 2676 Hajdu Zoltán 1969 Budapest 0:21:29 

31 2739 Csizmár Dénes 2004 Dág 0:21:31 

32 215 Monostori Csaba 1973 Esztergom 0:21:33 

33 2679 Ipolyi Péter 1987 Esztergom 0:21:36 
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Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

34 2230 Halász Attila 1983 Komárom 0:21:41 

35 217 Szabó Patrik 2000 Esztergom 0:22:20 

36 2726 Szabó Dávid Máté 1988 Esztergom 0:22:39 

37 2292 Pák András 2007 Esztergom 0:23:13 

38 1960 Juhász László 1966 Komárom 0:23:30 

39 2690 Pankotai Zoárd 2008 Esztergom 0:23:38 

40 464 Szabó János 1962 Inárcs 0:23:43 

41 2671 Dr. Pálla Péter 1992 Budapest 0:24:02 

42 864 Mikle Tibor 1964 Madar (Sk) 0:24:03 

43 2674 Gál Alexander 2003 Tát 0:24:11 

44 434 Zöldvári Gergő 2008 Lábatlan 0:24:13 

45 2545 Gárdi Bonifác 2008 Gyermely 0:25:00 

46 246 Szabó Milán 2004 Esztergom 0:25:15 

47 523 Sándor Lajos 1953 Esztergom 0:25:28 

48 560 Hertlik István 1963 Esztergom 0:25:39 

49 2737 Gallina Gábor 1969 Esztergom 0:26:33 

50 2738 Csizmár István 1972 Dág 0:26:33 

51 1260 Kiss Csaba 1988 Esztergom 0:28:13 

52 2278 Mucsi László 1980 Szákszend 0:28:19 

53 1897 Rózsár Péter 1969 Esztergom 0:31:15 

54 2485 Rózsár Máté 2011 Esztergom 0:31:15 

 
 



 

Dunaparti Futópartik 2017. 
 

Március 26. 
 

 

 

10 km Abszolút eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

1 2123 Szederkényi Máté 1978 Bajna 0:33:25 

2 896 Beták Bence 1992 Tát 0:34:46 

3 2714 Lőrincz Gergely 1989 Budakalász 0:36:18 

4 2479 Csorba Gábor 1979 Budapest 0:37:36 

5 2355 Szederkényi-Takács Andrea 1981 Bajna 0:37:53 

6 693 Varga Tamás Ervin 1986 Budapest 0:39:24 

7 2709 Illyés Zoltán 1980 Budapest 0:39:34 

8 308 Kreisz György 1976 Budapest 0:40:28 

9 554 Kolozsi Gyula 1970 Esztergom 0:41:59 

10 525 Szalai Miklós 1976 Esztergom 0:42:45 

11 2704 Deutschmann Zsolt 1990 Budapest 0:42:48 

12 1462 Nagy Csilla 1979 Budapest 0:43:00 

13 2462 Varga Csanád 1993 Esztergom 0:43:13 

14 1409 Nagy István 1977 Úny 0:43:21 

15 2722 Pléli Sándor 1966 Pomáz 0:43:23 

16 813 Horn Zsanett 1977 Lábatlan 0:43:45 

17 367 Tücsök Róbert 1966 Dunamocs (Sk) 0:44:05 

18 2124 Jónás István 1993 Kesztölc 0:44:57 

19 1406 Soós Ernő 1975 Esztergom 0:44:58 

20 2432 Háló János 1985 Esztergom 0:46:10 

21 1798 Tőkés Levente 1999 Esztergom 0:46:36 

22 520 Mikle Tibor 1991 Madar (Sk) 0:46:38 

23 2017 Csipak Péter 1966 Sturovo (Sk) 0:46:53 

24 1002 Lukács Krisztián 1974 Esztergom 0:46:58 

25 1300 Nagy László 1979 Budapest 0:47:15 

26 2703 Dajka Gábor 1975 Csolnok 0:47:17 

27 1361 Tóth Zoltán 1971 Gyermely 0:47:19 

28 2554 Mandák László 1976 Esztergom 0:47:21 

29 285 Kócsi Anikó 1989 Dorog 0:47:32 

30 2386 Borkuti Lívia 1980 Szomor 0:48:17 

31 2478 Jánosdeák Gábor 1968 Komárno (Sk) 0:48:30 

32 2345 Székely Árpád 1952 Pilismarót 0:48:32 
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Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

33 2607 Sárdiné Simonyi Nikolett 1987 Dorog 0:48:46 

34 513 Dukony Zsolt 1965 Kesztölc 0:48:47 

35 2729 Sztankovics Eszter 1987 Budakalász 0:48:57 

36 938 Varga Ervin Mihály 1955 Budapest 0:49:01 

37 2586 Dravecz Ádám 1999 Tarján 0:49:11 

38 1310 Sárdi Tamás 1984 Dorog 0:50:00 

39 1460 Rajkai Róbert 1976 Budapest 0:50:01 

40 1818 Hegedűs Tamás 1982 Esztergom 0:50:03 

41 2706 Finta Zoltán 1972 Gúta (Sk) 0:50:12 

42 2721 Pálla-Horváth Dóra 1991 Budapest 0:50:14 

43 2702 Czirok Vera 1973 Tardos 0:50:21 

44 1334 Vidra Eszter 1979 Esztergom 0:50:38 

45 2601 Dr. Mészáros Zsolt 1970 Isaszeg 0:50:57 

46 2275 Németh Éva 1976 Gyermely 0:51:05 

47 1265 Szaboová Iveta 1978 Bodzianske Lúky (Sk) 0:52:01 

48 579 Cserni Ágota 1977 Tokod 0:52:04 

49 2269 Vecsernyés József 1976 Tokodaltáró 0:52:05 

50 405 Sárosi Attila 1965 Esztergom 0:52:33 

51 2285 Dr. Pák Péter 1975 Esztergom 0:52:48 

52 2338 Pák Péter 2005 Esztergom 0:52:48 

53 2699 Bartal János 1967 Esztergom 0:53:15 

54 2707 Hunya Miklós 1974 Esztergom 0:53:22 

55 352 Szegedi Géza 1969 Esztergom 0:53:42 

56 2472 Kolozsi Ferenc 1974 Dorog 0:53:50 

57 2477 Kuhnné Kara Attila 1978 Kesztölc 0:53:51 

58 230 Gárdi Lajos 1973 Gyermely 0:54:31 

59 2732 Szűcs Péter 1975 Nyergesújfalu 0:54:54 

60 1272 Balogh Péter 1973 Mogyorosbánya 0:55:47 

61 2387 Magyar Annamária 1978 Nyergesújfalu 0:56:05 

62 1947 Szilasné Jósvai Júlia Katalin 1984 Kesztölc 0:56:17 

63 2718 Murányi György 1970 Gúta (Sk) 0:56:57 

64 2236 Marlok Henrik 1965 Pilisszentiván 0:57:01 

65 2597 Böröczki Brigitta 1976 Budapest 0:57:29 

66 2637 Barna József 1977 Esztergom-Kertv. 0:57:52 
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Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

67 684 Gyöngyös Hajnalka 1975 Dorog 0:58:11 

68 2723 Révay Szilvia 1987 Párkány (Sk) 0:58:17 

69 2290 Vavríková Sandra 1988 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:58:22 

70 1807 Nagy Krisztina 1981 Úny 0:58:24 

71 2727 Szabó Attila 1986 Dorog 0:58:26 

72 685 Szabó Tamás 1980 Dunabogdány 0:58:30 

73 570 Gyöngyös Anita 1998 Dorog 0:58:57 

74 2720 Németh Lilla 1991 Esztergom 0:58:58 

75 2312 Horn Mihály 1976 Lábatlan 0:59:03 

76 228 Szendrő Dániel 1973 Esztergom 0:59:09 

77 2237 Marlok Adél 2005 Pilisszentiván 0:59:24 

78 2280 Bakó Csenge 1976 Nagymaros 0:59:28 

79 2271 Török Izabella 1978 Komárom 0:59:44 

80 2700 Benczik Rita 1968 Budapest 0:59:52 

81 2346 Dubiczkiné Bitter Csilla 1984 Piliscsév 0:59:53 

82 2649 Hagymásiné Borisz Anikó 1982 Tahi 1:00:00 

83 2730 Sztankovics Andrea 1989 Budapest 1:00:02 

84 1573 Birkés Ferenc 1986 Esztergom 1:01:09 

85 1858 Kanczler Fruzsina 1978 Tahi 1:01:23 

86 2656 Iván Zsuzsanna 1974 Budapest 1:01:38 

87 2611 Dr. Kósa Judit 1961 Budapest 1:01:43 

88 1045 Wilhelm Krisztina 1969 Budapest 1:01:45 

89 2605 Virgala Ferenc 1969 Budapest 1:01:45 

90 2022 Gyetven Melinda 1973 Párkány (Sk) 1:02:25 

91 1502 Haselmayer Sándorné 1963 Nyergesújfalu 1:02:56 

92 1923 Szaló Judit 1986 Piliscsév 1:03:22 

93 2600 Dr. Kottán Éva 1975 Isaszeg 1:03:33 

94 2712 Kovács János Zoltán 1970 Budapest 1:03:45 

95 2708 Ignácz Magdolna 1950 Budapest 1:03:51 

96 282 Padányi Rita 1974 Gyermely 1:04:44 

97 2715 Maros Miklós 1979 Csolnok 1:07:19 

98 645 Könczöl Ildikó 1973 Piliscsév 1:07:54 

99 903 Kuti Tamás 1971 Esztergom 1:08:02 

100 438 Mata Zoltán 1963 Budapest 1:08:03 
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Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

101 2725 Petróczi-Hutera Judit 1977 Kesztölc 1:12:30 

102 2734 Zöld Krisztina 1976 Esztergom 1:12:31 

103 2476 Patkó Bálint 2002 Dorog 1:12:52 

104 2258 Kapus Géza 1970 Dorog 1:12:58 

105 1994 Patkó Istvánné 1974 Dorog 1:12:59 

106 2111 Kasza Gabriella 1986 Solymár 1:13:27 

107 2480 Kuhnné Kara Adél 1980 Kesztölc 1:14:46 

108 2482 Kolozsiné Molnár Melitta 1975 Dorog 1:14:46 
 
 
 

10 km Nők - eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

1 2355 Szederkényi-Takács Andrea 1981 Bajna 0:37:53 

2 1462 Nagy Csilla 1979 Budapest 0:43:00 

3 813 Horn Zsanett 1977 Lábatlan 0:43:45 

4 285 Kócsi Anikó 1989 Dorog 0:47:32 

5 2386 Borkuti Lívia 1980 Szomor 0:48:17 

6 2607 Sárdiné Simonyi Nikolett 1987 Dorog 0:48:46 

7 2729 Sztankovics Eszter 1987 Budakalász 0:48:57 

8 2721 Pálla-Horváth Dóra 1991 Budapest 0:50:14 

9 2702 Czirok Vera 1973 Tardos 0:50:21 

10 1334 Vidra Eszter 1979 Esztergom 0:50:38 

11 2275 Németh Éva 1976 Gyermely 0:51:05 

12 1265 Szaboová Iveta 1978 Bodzianske Lúky (Sk) 0:52:01 

13 579 Cserni Ágota 1977 Tokod 0:52:04 

14 2387 Magyar Annamária 1978 Nyergesújfalu 0:56:05 

15 1947 Szilasné Jósvai Júlia Katalin 1984 Kesztölc 0:56:17 

16 2597 Böröczki Brigitta 1976 Budapest 0:57:29 

17 684 Gyöngyös Hajnalka 1975 Dorog 0:58:11 

18 2723 Révay Szilvia 1987 Párkány (Sk) 0:58:17 

19 2290 Vavríková Sandra 1988 Štúrovo (Sk) 0:58:22 

20 1807 Nagy Krisztina 1981 Úny 0:58:24 

21 570 Gyöngyös Anita 1998 Dorog 0:58:57 
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Március 26. 
 

 

 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

22 2720 Németh Lilla 1991 Esztergom 0:58:58 

23 2237 Marlok Adél 2005 Pilisszentiván 0:59:24 

24 2280 Bakó Csenge 1976 Nagymaros 0:59:28 

25 2271 Török Izabella 1978 Komárom 0:59:44 

26 2700 Benczik Rita 1968 Budapest 0:59:52 

27 2346 Dubiczkiné Bitter Csilla 1984 Piliscsév 0:59:53 

28 2649 Hagymásiné Borisz Anikó 1982 Tahi 1:00:00 

29 2730 Sztankovics Andrea 1989 Budapest 1:00:02 

30 1858 Kanczler Fruzsina 1978 Tahi 1:01:23 

31 2656 Iván Zsuzsanna 1974 Budapest 1:01:38 

32 2611 Dr. Kósa Judit 1961 Budapest 1:01:43 

33 1045 Wilhelm Krisztina 1969 Budapest 1:01:45 

34 2022 Gyetven Melinda 1973 Párkány (Sk) 1:02:25 

35 1502 Haselmayer Sándorné 1963 Nyergesújfalu 1:02:56 

36 1923 Szaló Judit 1986 Piliscsév 1:03:22 

37 2600 Dr. Kottán Éva 1975 Isaszeg 1:03:33 

38 2708 Ignácz Magdolna 1950 Budapest 1:03:51 

39 282 Padányi Rita 1974 Gyermely 1:04:44 

40 645 Könczöl Ildikó 1973 Piliscsév 1:07:54 

41 2725 Petróczi-Hutera Judit 1977 Kesztölc 1:12:30 

42 2734 Zöld Krisztina 1976 Esztergom 1:12:31 

43 1994 Patkó Istvánné 1974 Dorog 1:12:59 

44 2111 Kasza Gabriella 1986 Solymár 1:13:27 

45 2480 Kuhnné Kara Adél 1980 Kesztölc 1:14:46 

46 2482 Kolozsiné Molnár Melitta 1975 Dorog 1:14:46 
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10 km Férfiak – eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

1 2123 Szederkényi Máté 1978 Bajna 0:33:25 

2 896 Beták Bence 1992 Tát 0:34:46 

3 2714 Lőrincz Gergely 1989 Budakalász 0:36:18 

4 2479 Csorba Gábor 1979 Budapest 0:37:36 

5 693 Varga Tamás Ervin 1986 Budapest 0:39:24 

6 2709 Illyés Zoltán 1980 Budapest 0:39:34 

7 308 Kreisz György 1976 Budapest 0:40:28 

8 554 Kolozsi Gyula 1970 Esztergom 0:41:59 

9 525 Szalai Miklós 1976 Esztergom 0:42:45 

10 2704 Deutschmann Zsolt 1990 Budapest 0:42:48 

11 2462 Varga Csanád 1993 Esztergom 0:43:13 

12 1409 Nagy István 1977 Úny 0:43:21 

13 2722 Pléli Sándor 1966 Pomáz 0:43:23 

14 367 Tücsök Róbert 1966 Dunamocs (Sk) 0:44:05 

15 2124 Jónás István 1993 Kesztölc 0:44:57 

16 1406 Soós Ernő 1975 Esztergom 0:44:58 

17 2432 Háló János 1985 Esztergom 0:46:10 

18 1798 Tőkés Levente 1999 Esztergom 0:46:36 

19 520 Mikle Tibor 1991 Madar (Sk) 0:46:38 

20 2017 Csipak Péter 1966 Sturovo (Sk) 0:46:53 

21 1002 Lukács Krisztián 1974 Esztergom 0:46:58 

22 1300 Nagy László 1979 Budapest 0:47:15 

23 2703 Dajka Gábor 1975 Csolnok 0:47:17 

24 1361 Tóth Zoltán 1971 Gyermely 0:47:19 

25 2554 Mandák László 1976 Esztergom 0:47:21 

26 2478 Jánosdeák Gábor 1968 Komárno (Sk) 0:48:30 

27 2345 Székely Árpád 1952 Pilismarót 0:48:32 

28 513 Dukony Zsolt 1965 Kesztölc 0:48:47 

29 938 Varga Ervin Mihály 1955 Budapest 0:49:01 

30 2586 Dravecz Ádám 1999 Tarján 0:49:11 

31 1310 Sárdi Tamás 1984 Dorog 0:50:00 

32 1460 Rajkai Róbert 1976 Budapest 0:50:01 
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Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

33 1818 Hegedűs Tamás 1982 Esztergom 0:50:03 

34 2706 Finta Zoltán 1972 Gúta (Sk) 0:50:12 

35 2601 Dr. Mészáros Zsolt 1970 Isaszeg 0:50:57 

36 2269 Vecsernyés József 1976 Tokodaltáró 0:52:05 

37 405 Sárosi Attila 1965 Esztergom 0:52:33 

38 2285 Dr. Pák Péter 1975 Esztergom 0:52:48 

39 2338 Pák Péter 2005 Esztergom 0:52:48 

40 2699 Bartal János 1967 Esztergom 0:53:15 

41 2707 Hunya Miklós 1974 Esztergom 0:53:22 

42 352 Szegedi Géza 1969 Esztergom 0:53:42 

43 2472 Kolozsi Ferenc 1974 Dorog 0:53:50 

44 2477 Kuhnné Kara Attila 1978 Kesztölc 0:53:51 

45 230 Gárdi Lajos 1973 Gyermely 0:54:31 

46 2732 Szűcs Péter 1975 Nyergesújfalu 0:54:54 

47 1272 Balogh Péter 1973 Mogyorosbánya 0:55:47 

48 2718 Murányi György 1970 Gúta (Sk) 0:56:57 

49 2236 Marlok Henrik 1965 Pilisszentiván 0:57:01 

50 2637 Barna József 1977 Esztergom-Kertv. 0:57:52 

51 2727 Szabó Attila 1986 Dorog 0:58:26 

52 685 Szabó Tamás 1980 Dunabogdány 0:58:30 

53 2312 Horn Mihály 1976 Lábatlan 0:59:03 

54 228 Szendrő Dániel 1973 Esztergom 0:59:09 

55 1573 Birkés Ferenc 1986 Esztergom 1:01:09 

56 2605 Virgala Ferenc 1969 Budapest 1:01:45 

57 2712 Kovács János Zoltán 1970 Budapest 1:03:45 

58 2715 Maros Miklós 1979 Csolnok 1:07:19 

59 903 Kuti Tamás 1971 Esztergom 1:08:02 

60 438 Mata Zoltán 1963 Budapest 1:08:03 

61 2476 Patkó Bálint 2002 Dorog 1:12:52 

62 2258 Kapus Géza 1970 Dorog 1:12:58 
 


